
PF-760S
Automatic cards matchingmachine
全自动卡牌联动线

拉 丝 包 装
Film package

点数
Counting

模切圆角
Corner cutting

配牌
Matching cards

我公司研发的全自动卡牌分理机主要用于各类卡片纸、扑克牌纸的分切、叠和、模
切，不但效率高，而且分切的精度也高，可对不同规格的卡片，扑克牌进行分切，并保证
前后印刷次序不变，按设计的次序进行叠合，是卡片和扑克牌专业的制造的理想设
备。该机内部电器原件采用法国进口施耐德产品，全过程实现自动化：自动输机、自动纵
横分切、自动叠牌、自动理牌、自动点数检测、自动套盒、自动塑封包装、设备集光、电气一体
化，操作安全，性能稳定。
The automatic cards matching machine developed by our company is mainly
used for cutting, stacking and die cutting of all kinds of card paper and play-
ing card paper. It is not only efficient, but also has high precision. It can cut
cards and playing cards of different specifications, and ensure that the print-
ing sequence remains unchanged. It is an ideal equipment for professional
card and card manufacturing. The internal electrical components of the
machine are Schneider products imported from France, and the whole
process is automatic: automatic conveyor, automatic vertical and horizontal
slitting, automatic folding, automatic card sorting, automatic counting detec-
tion, automatic box setting, automatic plastic packaging, equipment integra-

tion of light, electricity and gas, safe operation and stable performance.
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技术参数 Technical Data
型号Model PF-760S

最大纸张尺寸 Max. paper size 760×600 mm

最小纸张尺寸 Min. paper size 450×550 mm

最大卡片尺寸 Max. card size 63×88 mm

最小卡片尺寸 Min. card size 57×87 mm

纸张厚度 Paper thickness 270-350 g

最佳机器速度 Best machine speed 2000 decks/h

机器功率 Machine power 11kw

机器重量 Weight 6500kg



PF-1040S
Automatic cards matchingmachine
全自动卡牌联动线

拉 丝 包 装
film package

套 盒
insert box

点数
counting

点数
counting

模切圆角 配牌
corner cutting matching cards

我公司研发的全自动卡牌分理机主要用于各类卡牌纸，扑克牌纸的分切、叠和、模切、点
数、套盒，包装。不但效率高，而且分切精度也高，可对不同规格的卡片、扑克牌进行分切，并
保证前后印刷次序不变、按设计的次序进行叠合，是卡片和扑克牌专业制造厂家的理想设备。
该机内部电器原件采用法国进口施耐德产品，实现自动化全程流水线体现为：自动输纸、自动纵
横分切、自动叠牌、自动理牌、自动点数检测、自动套盒、自动塑封包装。设备集光、电气一体化，操
作安全，性能稳定！
Our company's self-developed automatic card sorting machine is mainly used
for all kinds of cards paper. It has high efficiency and high cutting precision. It can
cut cards and playing cards of different specifications, and ensure the same
printing order before and after printing and stacking according to the design

order. It is an ideal equipment for professional manufacturing of cards and play-
ing cards. This machine adopts Schneider products imported from France to
realize automatic whole process assembly line, which includes: automatic paper
feeding, automatic vertical and horizontal slitting, automatic card stacking, auto-
matic card sorting, automatic number detection, automatic box setting and
automatic plastic packaging. Equipment set light, electricity, gas integration, safe
operation, stableperformance!
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技术参数 Technical Data
型号Model PF-1040S

最大纸张尺寸 Max. paper size 1040×720 mm

最小纸张尺寸 Min. paper size 720×560 mm

最大卡片尺寸 Max. card size 63×88 mm

最小卡片尺寸 Min. card size 57×87 mm

纸张厚度 Paper thickness 270-350 g

最佳机器速度 Best machine speed 4000 decks/h

机器功率 Machine power 13.6kw

机器重量 Weight 7000kg


